
  

 

     

嘉钰
 

产品
240 M

240 O

240 O

240 R

240 B

240 S 

可选
材料 

软铁 

碳钢 

304(L)

5Cr1/2

铜（多

铝（多

  

相关

特殊尺

特殊材

 

RJG 型

R 

RX 

BX 

密封 

品类型 
M F     金属

OV   金属椭圆

OC   金属八角

RX   RX 型金

X   BX 型金

    特殊形状

选材料  

)、321、316

2Mo 

多为平垫） 

多为平垫） 

关标准 

尺寸可根据图

材料也可要求

型式 RJG

ASM

ASM

API

   J

产
JU

用用

的金

器、

预紧

 

平垫 

圆垫 

角垫 

金属垫 

金属垫 

状金属垫 

打印 

R23 SI

R23 CS

(L) R23 S3

R23 F5

  

  

图纸具体定做

求。 

 

环垫

G 标准 

ME B 16.20

ME B 16.20

I 6A 

UNIO

产品简介
NIO 240 系

用高精度数

金属密封垫

、阀门、气

紧压力高。

硬

I 90

S 12

304 16

5 13

50

30

； 

垫标准及法兰

法

，API 6A A

，API 6A A

A

O 240

介 
系列金属环

数控车床机

垫片，适用于

气缸盖的密封

  

硬度(HB) 

0 

20 

60 

30 

0 

0 

兰标准 

法兰标准 

ANSI B 16.5

API 6B 

API 6BX 

0 系列

环垫，选用各

机械切削加工

于高温、高

封部位，一

温度(℃)

530 

530 

750 

500 

400 

300 

，ANSI B 1

列金属

各种材质的

工而成的具

压及腐蚀性

一般特点，安

) 

6.47 A 

属环垫 

的固体金属

具有各种形

性强的压力

安装区域小

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

，

式

容

小，

 


